Otley Prince Henry's Grammar School Specialist Language College

Attendance

Y = Attended, N = Apologies Accepted, NA = Apologies not Accepted, NS = No Apologies sent, ? = Attendance Not
Marked, Blank = Not Required,

CA = Consent for absence, - = Not applicable

Governor
Reem Ameri

Sally Bishop
Shona Bond

Henrietta Duckworth

Helen Fraser
Rupy Hayre

Stephen Hunt
Elsa Jennings

Mr Daniel King
Jackie Moore
Simon Morgan
Kathryn Robinson
Michael Robinson

Marjorie Rogan
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Co-opted governor

Headteacher
Appointed governor
Parent governor
Parent governor
Appointed governor

Staff (Teaching) Governor
Parent governor

Co-opted governor
Co-opted governor
Parent governor
Appointed governor
Parent governor

Appointed governor

< < < < < < 19 Sep 2023 = Local Governing
Committee

<

Local Governing
Committee
Local Governing

21 Nov 2023

=z

Committee
Local Governing

23 Jan 2024

<

Z 2 < <X <X <

Committee
Local Governing

19 Mar 2024

<

<

< zZ < < < z

Committee
Budget Review

14 May 2024

<

< < 2 Z

Meeting

11 Jun 2024

<

< < < <

Local Governing
Committee

<| <| <| <| <| <| < 09 Jul 2024

< < < Z

Total

4/7

7/7

6/7

1/1

1/1

6/7

7/7

1/2

3/7

6/7

5/5

7/7

0/4

6/7

Resigned July 2024

Resigned Nov 23

Resigned March 2024

Governors Strategy
Event

Jul-24

<< < < < [< |[<

N/A

N/A




